Kaffeeplan 2020 / 1

Stand:

Termin

05.01.2020
12.01.2020
19.01.2020
26.01.2020
02.02.2020
09.02.2020
16.02.2020
23.02.2020
01.03.2020
08.03.2020
15.03.2020
22.03.2020
29.03.2020
05.04.2020
13.04.2020
19.04.2020
26.04.2020
03.05.2020
10.05.2020
17.05.2020
24.05.2020
31.05.2020
07.06.2020
14.06.2020
21.06.2020
28.06.2020

23.12.2019

Gruppe
Gemeindekonferenz
Kolping

CoN

Kreis berufstatiger Frauen
Familienkreis Ahlke

kfd Frauengemeinschaft
Mittendrin

Messdiener
Gemeindekonferenz

CoN

Kirchenchor

Kolping

kfd Frauengemeinschaft
KiTa HI. Familie
Messdiener

Familienkreis Ahlke

kfd Frauengemeinschaft
Kirchenchor

Mittendrin

Kreis berufstatiger Frauen
CoN

Kolping

Messdiener

Kirchenchor
Familienkreis Ahlke

Kreis berufstatiger Frauen

Gruppe

Kolping

Messdiener
Gemeindekonferenz
Kirchenchor

Mittendrin

Familienkreis Ahlke
Kreis berufstatiger Frauen
kfd Frauengemeinschaft
KiTa HI. Familie

CoN

Ansprechpartnerin
Rainer Karpinski
Josephine Timm
Michael Wett
Monika Mevius
Karin Kelling-Ghrim
Agnes Ahlke

Beate Cloppenburg
Agnes Ahlke
Renate Latus

Elke Kuhn



