Kaffeeplan 2020 / 1

Stand: 23.12.2019

Termin	Gruppe	Gruppe	AnsprechpartnerIn
05.01.2020	Gemeindekonferenz	Kolping	Rainer Karpinski
12.01.2020	Kolping	Messdiener	Josephine Timm
19.01.2020	CoN	Gemeindekonferenz	Michael Wett
26.01.2020	Kreis berufstätiger Frauen	Kirchenchor	Monika Mevius
02.02.2020	Familienkreis Ahlke	Mittendrin	Karin Kelling-Ghrim
09.02.2020	kfd Frauengemeinschaft	Familienkreis Ahlke	Agnes Ahlke
16.02.2020	Mittendrin	Kreis berufstätiger Frauen	Beate Cloppenburg
23.02.2020	Messdiener	kfd Frauengemeinschaft	Agnes Ahlke
01.03.2020	Gemeindekonferenz	KiTa Hl. Familie	Renate Latus
08.03.2020	CoN	CoN	Elke Kuhn
15.03.2020	Kirchenchor		
22.03.2020	Kolping		
29.03.2020	kfd Frauengemeinschaft		
05.04.2020	KiTa HI. Familie		
13.04.2020	Messdiener		
19.04.2020	Familienkreis Ahlke		
26.04.2020	kfd Frauengemeinschaft		
03.05.2020	Kirchenchor		
10.05.2020	Mittendrin		
17.05.2020	Kreis berufstätiger Frauen		
24.05.2020	CoN		
31.05.2020	Kolping		
07.06.2020	Messdiener		
14.06.2020	Kirchenchor		
21.06.2020	Familienkreis Ahlke		
28.06.2020	Kreis berufstätiger Frauen		